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35
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25
1
47
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32
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13
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78
97
23
41
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RAMBALDINI
ALESSANDRC

ZANONI MARCO
BADINI CRISTIAN
BIANCHI FILIPPO
LAZZARI DOMENICO
CERQUI LUCA
PANCAR! SANDRCG
SCALVINI ROBERTO
BONIOTTI CLAUDIO
VEZZOLA NICOLA
ZORZI ALESSIO
CONSOLATI CRISTIAND
ZANELLI MARCO
CONTI CLAUBDIO
CAVAGNINI DANIELE
LIGASACCHI FABIO
STAGNOLE MASSIMO
GIACOMINI ILARIO
FREDDI FABIAND
CITTADINI PAOLO
GABUSI MASSIMO
BONORA LARA
FESTA EMANUELA
CHEMOTTI CRISTIAN
BAZZANI ALESSANDRO
BONO LUDOVICO
SABA GARY
BONASSI ALBERTO
VAMPINI MASSIMO
GNUTTI MASSIMO
BAZZANI CESARE
BAGOZZI CLAUDIO
LANCIN| SERGIO
OFRANDI SIMONE
SPERANZA FRANCESCO
PELLICIOLI ELISA
GARGIONI VINCENZO
CHIARI MIRCO
FERREMI STEFANC
MELZANI DANIELE
SIMONI RICCARDO
MELZAN! TIZIANO
FOLCHINI MAURO
GIACOMINI MIRCC
DALS MASSIMILIANO
BARBISOMI CRISTIAN
BORDIGA DANIELE
BOLPAGN! MARCELLO
SALA GIUSEPPE
ANGELI MAURO
ANDREOLI RUBEN
TAIOLA LUCA
PASINETT! GIACOMO
MOLINARI MONICA
LODA ROBERTO

ATL. GAVARDO 90
G.5.LEG PELLEGRINELLI
ATL. PARATICO
VALCHIESE

ATL PERTICA BASSA

NEW ATL. SULZANO
ASD PROAI GOLEM
ATL. VIGHENZ)
ATL.PERTICA BASSA
ATL.RODENGO SAIANO
88D BAGOLINO
RUNNING CAZZAGO
POLISP. BIONE
POLISP. BIONE

§5D BAGOLINO

ATL PERTICA BASSA
POLISP. BIONE

LS. LA SPORTIVA
ATL. GAVARDO S0
COGITO ERGO SUM
CA DALLA CHIESA
ATL. GAVARDO 90
S50 BAGOLINO

ATL. OGLIESE

LA SPOR. MONTICELLI
ATL. GAVARDO 90
POLISP. BIONE

8D BAGOLINO

ATL PERTICA BASSA
ATL GAVARDO

U.3. 5ABBIO CHIESE
GARDASPORTEVENT
FELTER SPORT
FELTER SPORT

ATL PERTICA BASSA
U.S. SABBIO CHIESE
SSD BAGOLING
POLISP. BIONE

S50 BAGOLINO
RUNNER SALS
POLISP. BIONE
U.5.5ABBIO CHIESE
ATL. CELLATICA
§5D BAGOLINO
ATL.CELLATICA

ATL.REBO
BS MARATHON

U.8. SABBIO CHIESE
FELTER SPORT
ATL.CELLATICA
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st
s
51
51
51

51
51
51
s1
51
51
51
s1
51
s1
51
51
st
s2
s2
st
51
apen
S1
s1i
51
s
51
st
51
s1
s1
52
apen
51
51
51
open
open
51
51
51
51
51
open
OPEN
open
st
S1
open

1980
1983

1971

1980

1574
1380
1980
1973
1969
1964
1987
1965
1974
1877
1862
1966

1967 -

1961

1972
1882
1875
1873
1957
1975
1980
1966
1877
1962
1969
1968
1969
1977
1865
1978
1865
1959
1956
1975
1970
1994
1860
1961

1874
1873
1978
1874
1981

1961

1860
1960
1978
1967
1950
1984
1967

1.09.16
1.09.56
1.12.42
1.14.03
1.15.59
1.18.19
1.20.04
1.21.41
1.22.07
1,22.18
1.23.02
1.24.46
1.25.05
1.25.54
1.26.01
1.26.31
1.26.37
1.27.01
1.27.20
1.27.42
1.27.53
1.27.55
1.28.04
1.28.33
1.28.50
1.29.24
1,29.33
1.20.50
1.30.22
1.30.23
1.31.49
1.31.58
1.32.03
1.32.06
1.32.24
1.32.34
1.33.11
1.33.51
1.34.47
1.35.24
1.35.35
1.35.59
1,36.45
1.36.46
1.37.20
1.37.42
1.37.58
1.38.12
1.38.35
1.39.03
1.39.15
1.42.05
1.42.36
1.43.00
1.44.07

00:00:40
00:03:26
00:04:47
00:06:43
00:09:03
00:10:48
00:12:25
00:12:51
00:13:.02
00:13:46
00:15:30
00:15:49
00:16:38
00:16:45
Q0i17:15
00:17:21
00:17:45
00:18:04
00:18:26
00:18:;37
00:18:39
00:18:48
00:19:17
00:19:34
00:20:08
00:20:17
00:20:34
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:22:33
00:22:42
00:22:47
00;22:50
00:23.08
00:23:18
00:23:55
00:24:35
00:25:31
00:26:08
00:28:19
00:26:43
00:27:2¢
00:27:30
00:28:04
00:28:26
00:28:42
00:28:56
00:29:19
00:29:47
00:28:59
00:32:49
00:33:20
00:33:44
00:34;51

13,9 Km/h
13,7 Kmih
13,2 Km/h
13,0 Km/h
12,6 Km/h
12,3 Km/h
12,0 Km/h
11,8 Km/h
11,7 Km/h
11,7 Km/h
11,6 Km/h
11,3 Km/h
11,3 Km/h
11,2 Km/ih
11,2 Km/h
11,1 Km/h
11,1 Km/h
11,0 Km/h
11,0 Km/h
10,8 Km/h
10,9 Km/h
10,9 Km/h
10,9 Km/h
10,8 Km/h
10,8 Km/h
10,7 Km/h
10,7 Km/h
10,7 Km/h
10,6 Km/h
10,6 Km/h
10,5 Km/h
10,4 Km/h
10,4 Kmih
10,4 Km/h
10,4 Kmfh
10,4 Km/h
10,3 Kmth
10,2 Km/h
10,1 Km/h
10,1 Kmvh
10,0 Km/h
10,0 Km/h
9.9 Kmvh
9,9 Km/h
©,9 Km/h
9,8 Km/h
9.8 Kmi/h
9.8 Km/
9,7 Kmv/h
9,7 Km/h
8,7 Km/h
8.4 Km/h
9.4 Km/h
9,3 Km/h
8.2 Km/h



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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9
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
a2
83
B4
85
86
87
88
89
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72
43
64
56
g9
a2
17
14
a5
28
as
100

24

23

39

21
86
87
10
48
B7

a0
18
79
38
96

36
63
57
58
59
60

FERLIGA CLAUDIO
GIACOMINI GIOVANN]
CHERUBINI RAIMONDC
BRACCHI VALENTINO
OGLIO PIERSILVIO
VALLINI NICOLA
SCALVINI MAURIZIO
MELZANI DAVIDE
GRAZIOL! CRISTIAN
BASSI PIERVINCENZO
GARDONI GIANLUIGI
ZANONI CLAUDIO
CASTAGNA GIOVANNI
MABELLINI CHIARA
BURLOTTi ALBERTO
PERONI FLAVIO
DIONIS] FABIO
SCALVIN! EMANUEL
COTELLI CRISTINA
COTELLIWALTER
ALBERTI ANTONIO
BAGOZZI WALTER
BAZZANI ALDO
STAGNOLI MARIO
DANIELI MATTEO
SCHIVALOCCHI DIEGO
FRANCESCHI FABIO
FACCHINI NARCISO
COGLIATI PAOLC
MELZANI VERONICA
LEAL| BRUNO
GALEAZZE GIULIANA
SIRONI FLAVIA
BORLACCHI VALENTINO
GAVIOLI ANDREA
FIORETTI MARIASSUNTA

ASD ARIENI TEAM
ATL PERTICA BASSA
ATL.CELLATICA

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

858D BAGOLINO
SSD BAGOLINO

POLISP.BIONE
ATL. OGLIESE

G.5. DUCOS
G.8. DUCOS
CUS BRESCIA
FELTER SPORT
58D BAGOLINO
55D BAGOLINO

ATL. OGLIESE

ATL. OGLIESE

S8D BAGOLINO

ATL PERTICA BASSA
U.S.SABBIO CHIESE
S350 BAGOLINO

SSD BAGOLING
RUNNER SALO
ATL. GAVARDOC 80

S8D BAGOLING
POLISP. BIONE
RUNNER SALo

ATL. LATORRE
ATLBRESCIA MARATHON
ATLBRESCIA MARATHON

s
open
open
open
OPEM
St
s1
s1
31
open
OPEN
OPEN
apen
52
open
opan
51
s1
82
OPEN
s1
51
open
st
S1
51
31
open
S1
s2
apen
82
52
s1
51
52
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1967
1958
1961
1950
1957
1977
1962
1990
1977
1961
1947
1953
1959
1964
1949
1946
1979
1974
1987
1949
1984
1575
1958
1988
1979
1965
1960
1958
1977
1974
1859
1962

1965
1963

1.44.08
1.45.41
1.46.24
1.47.05
1.47.27
1.48.13
1.48.41
1.48.43
1.48.44
1.50.25
1.50.38
1.60.52
1.61.06
1.51.35
1.51.52
1.51.54
1.52.16
1.62.16
1.53.15
1.54.01
1.54.18
1.54.57
1.55.08
1.55.58
1.56.39
1.67.56
1.57.59
2.00.20
2.03.45
2.03.58
2.10.52
2.14.32
2.23.31
2.23.51
2.24.08
2.24.10

00:34.52
00:36:25
00:37:08
00:37:48
00:38:11
00:38:57
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:41:09
00:41:22
00:41:36
00:41:50
00:42:19

00:45:41
00:45.52
00:46:42
00:47:23
00:48:40
00:48:43
00:51:04
00:54:29
00:54.42
01:01:36
01:05:16
01:14:15
01:14:35
01:14:52
01:14:54

9.2 Km/h
9,1 Km/h
9,0 Km/h
9,0 Km/h
8,9 Km/h
8,8 Km/h
8,8 Kmih
8.8 Km/h
8,8 Km/h
8,7 Km/h
8.7 Km/h
8,7 Km/h
8,6 Km/h
8,6 Km/h

8,4 Km/h
8,3 Km/h
8,3 Km/h
8,2 Km/h
8,1 Km/h
8,1 Km/h
8,0 Km/h
7.8 Km/h
7.7 Km/h
7.3 Kmth
7.1 Km/h
6,7 Km/h
6,7 Km/h
6.7 Km/h
6,7 Km/h



